TECHNICAL
INFORMATION
This drawing is the sole property of Sourcetec Industries Inc.
We reserve the right to change specifications and details without
prior notice. Unauthorized duplication, distribution or use by a
third party is strictly prohibited.
DUST COLLECTOR SERIES “ DRSA”
BAGHOUSE DUST COLLECTOR

Sourcetec's DRSA Series Dust Collectors can be used for small woodworking shops
or large manufacturing facilities.  DRSA collectors can be customized to
meet each individual's specific application.
**Restrictions may apply.
Other sizes are available upon request.
Dimensions are rounded up to the nearest whole number and for reference only.
*Exhaust Fan, varies from application to application and will be added separately and accordingly.
MODEL A
In. (mm)
B
In. (mm)
C
In. (mm)
Filtration Area
Sq. ft. (Sq. m.)
DRSA-240 47 (1194) 40 (1016) 159 (4039) 240 (22.3)
DRSA-340 54 (1372) 54 (1372) 149 (3785) 340 (31.6)
DRSA-460 61 (1549) 61 (1549) 151 (3835) 460 (42.8)
DRSA-550 68 (1727) 61 (1549) 156 (3962) 550 (51.1)
DRSA-690 68 (1727) 68 (1727) 164 (4166) 690 (64.1)
DRSA-775 75 (1905) 75 (1905) 157 (3988) 775 (72)
DRSA-835 75 (1905) 75 (1905) 162 (4115) 835 (77.6)
DRSA-1200 82 (2083) 82 (2083) 176 (4470) 1200 (111.5)
  A
  B
OUTLET TO
EXHAUST FAN EXHAUST FAN

Sourcetec's DRSA-H Series Dust Collectors can be used for small woodworking shops
or large manufacturing facilities.  DRSA-H collectors are usually used for bin applications, and can
be customized to suit most applications.
** Restrictions may apply
Other sizes are available upon request.
Dimensions are rounded up to the nearest whole number and for reference only. Where options are selected, dimension
“C” will vary accordingly.
MODEL A
In. (mm)
B
In. (mm)
C
In. (mm)
Filtration Area
Sq. ft. (Sq. m.)
DRSA-460-H 61 (1549) 61 (1549) 188-216 (4775-5486) 460 (42.8)
DRSA-550-H 68 (1727) 61 (1549) 193-221 (4902-5613) 550 (51.1)
DRSA-690-H 68 (1727) 68 (1727) 201-229 (5105-5817) 690 (64.1)
DRSA-775-H 75 (1905) 75 (1905) 196-224 (4978-5690) 775 (72)
DRSA-835-H 75 (1905) 75 (1905) 201-229 (5105-5817) 835 (77.6)
DRSA-1200-H 82 (2083) 82 (2083) 221-249 (5613-6325) 1200 (111.5)
  A
  B
OUTLET TO
EXHAUST FAN